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Workshop Booking Form 2019/20 - £50 per person (1 free place for members)
	Date
	1.30 – 4.00PM – Taverham High School, Beech Avenue, Taverham, NR8 6HP
	Please provide the name(s) of those who will be attending


	Wed 30 Oct

2019
	Working Memory – All key stages - how to support working

 memory in the classroom 
	

	Wed 6 Nov 2019
	Multiplication Tables (KS2/3) – practical strategies and resources to 

develop conceptual understanding and retention of multiplication

tables 
	

	Tues 19 Nov 2019
	Writing (KS2/ KS3) - practical strategies and resources to support dyslexic learners with writing 
	

	Wed 4 Dec 2019
	Reading (KS1/2) - practical strategies and resources to support

 dyslexic learners with reading 
	

	Tues 14 Jan 2020
	Phonological Awareness (KS1/2) – practical strategies and 

resources to develop phonological awareness and phonic skills 
	

	Tues 28 Jan

2020
	Vocabulary Development  (KS2/3) – practical strategies and 

resources to promote vocabulary development & retention for 

dyslexic learners 
	

	Thurs 13 Feb 2020
	Maths Difficulties (KS2/3) - practical strategies and resources to 

support learners with difficulties in maths
	

	Thurs 19 Mar 2020
	Higher Level Reading Skills (KS2/3) – practical strategies and 

resources to improve higher level reading skills for dyslexic learners 

such as developing speed, fluency, skimming & scanning 
	

	Tues 28 Apr 2020
	Spelling (KS2/3) – practical strategies and resources and strategies

 to support dyslexic learners with spelling
	

	Wed 6 May 2020
	Writing (KS1/2) – practical strategies and resources to support dyslexic learners with writing 
	

	Wed 3 Jun 2020
	Working Memory (All key stages) - how to support working memory in the classroom 
	

	Tues 30 Jun 2020
	Assistive Technology (KS2/3) – Assistive technology to support 

literacy for dyslexic learners (KS2/3) 
	


	Date
	1.00 – 3.45PM – King’s Oak Academy, Parkway,

 King’s Lynn, PE30 4QJ
	Please provide the name(s) of those who will be attending

	Wed 20 Nov 2019
	Dyscalculia Awareness & Strategies – How to support 

learners with difficulties in numeracy
	

	Wed 22 Apr 2020
	Working Memory – All key stages - How to support 

working memory in the classroom
	


	Date
	1.00 – 3.30PM – Great Yarmouth Charter Academy, Salisbury Road, NR30 4LS
	Please provide the name(s) of those who will be attending

	Wed 16 Oct 2019
	Dyslexia Awareness & Strategies – How to support 

learners with difficulties in literacy 
	

	Thurs 23 Jan 2020
	Dyscalculia Awareness & Strategies - How to support 

learners with difficulties in numeracy
	

	Tues 19 May 2020
	Working Memory – All key stages - How to support 

working memory in the classroom
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Please Provide School Details (this information will not be shared with any third parties): 
Contact name:
School:

Address:
Email:





Telephone Number:
Please provide invoice contact name and details if different from above:
Please email or send completed form to the DOS Administrator using the contact details below:
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